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C DSD Burton Pidsea Lodge No. 490 of the United 1888-1966
Ancient Order of Druids Friendly Society
(Hull District), records
Custodial History: Deposited by Mr. D. Woodhouse in March 1989
Access Conditions: Access will be granted to any accredited reader

C DSD/1 Rules 1928

C DSD/2 Forms of ceremonies 1888

C DSD/3 Ceremonies and choruses for the opening and n.d.

closing of a lodge

C DSD/4- Minutes Mar 1909-

C DSD/5 Apr 1947

C DSD/4 Minutes Mar 1909-
Aug 1920

C DSD/5 Minutes Nov 1920-
Apr 1947

C DSD/6 Cash book 1940-1951

C DSD/7- Contribution registers Jul 1929-

C DSD/10 Mar 1966

C DSD/7 Contribution registers Jul 1929-
Dec 1937

C DSD/8 Contribution registers Jan 1938-
Dec 1946

C DSD/9 Contribution registers Jan 1947-
Dec 1959

C DSD/10 Contribution registers Jan 1960-
Mar 1966

C DSD/11- Valuations of assets and liabilities 1908-1946

C DSD/16

C DSD/11 Valuations of assets and liabilities 1908

C DSD/12 Valuations of assets and liabilities 1924

C DSD/13 Valuations of assets and liabilities 1929
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C DSD/14

C DSD/15

C DSD/16

C DSD/17

C DSD/18-
C DSD/19

C DSD/18

C DSD/19

C DSD/20

C DSD/21

C DSD/22-
C DSD/23

C DSD/22

C DSD/23

C DSD/24

C DSD/25

Friendly Society (Hull District), records
Valuations of assets and liabilities
Valuations of assets and liabilities
Valuations of assets and liabilities
Annual return

Annual balance sheets

Annual balance sheets
Annual balance sheets

Declarations taken by candidates for admission,
accompanied by medical certificates

Forms of nomination for funeral money

Papers received from the Hull District

Valuation and other statistics

Balance sheet

Contribution register

This appears to be a stray from another lodge
having different members from the registers 7-
10

Declarations taken by candidates for admission,
accompanied by medical certificates
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1934

1939

1946

1956

1937-1961

1937

1961

1916-1935

1893-1932

1946-1949

1946

1949

1940-1946

1935-1948



