C DSD Burton Pidsea Lodge No. 490 of the United 1888-1966 Ancient Order of Druids Friendly Society (Hull District), records

Custodial History: Deposited by Mr. D. Woodhouse in March 1989

Access Conditions: Access will be granted to any accredited reader

Rules	1928
Forms of ceremonies	1888
Ceremonies and choruses for the opening and closing of a lodge	n.d.
Minutes	Mar 1909- Apr 1947
Minutes	Mar 1909- Aug 1920
Minutes	Nov 1920- Apr 1947
Cash book	1940-1951
Contribution registers	Jul 1929- Mar 1966
Contribution registers	Jul 1929- Dec 1937
Contribution registers	Jan 1938- Dec 1946
Contribution registers	Jan 1947- Dec 1959
Contribution registers	Jan 1960- Mar 1966
Valuations of assets and liabilities	1908-1946
Valuations of assets and liabilities	1908
Valuations of assets and liabilities	1924
Valuations of assets and liabilities	1929
	Forms of ceremonies Ceremonies and choruses for the opening and closing of a lodge Minutes Minutes Minutes Cash book Contribution registers Contribution registers Contribution registers Contribution registers Contribution registers Valuations of assets and liabilities Valuations of assets and liabilities

Hull History Centre: Burton Pidsea Lodge No. 490 of the United Ancient Order of Druids Friendly Society (Hull District), records

C DSD/14	Valuations of assets and liabilities	1934
C DSD/15	Valuations of assets and liabilities	1939
C DSD/16	Valuations of assets and liabilities	1946
C DSD/17	Annual return	1956
C DSD/18- C DSD/19	Annual balance sheets	1937-1961
C DSD/18	Annual balance sheets	1937
C DSD/19	Annual balance sheets	1961
C DSD/20	Declarations taken by candidates for admission, accompanied by medical certificates	1916-1935
C DSD/21	Forms of nomination for funeral money	1893-1932
C DSD/22- C DSD/23	Papers received from the Hull District	1946-1949
C DSD/22	Valuation and other statistics	1946
C DSD/23	Balance sheet	1949
C DSD/24	Contribution register This appears to be a stray from another lodge having different members from the registers 7- 10	1940-1946
C DSD/25	Declarations taken by candidates for admission, accompanied by medical certificates	1935-1948